EN - For pricing and availability in your local country please visit one of the below links:
DE - Informationen zu Preisen und Verfügbarkeit in Ihrem Land erhalten Sie über die unten aufgeführten Links:
FR - Pour connaître les tarifs et la disponibilité dans votre pays, cliquez sur l'un des liens suivants:
EN
This Datasheet is presented by
the manufacturer
DE
Dieses Datenblatt wird vom

• RoHS Compliant
• Gray top surface with white diffused segments.
Ordering Information
Red Green Yellow Orange AlGaAs Red Description
HDSP-C2E1 HDSP-C2G1 HDSP-C2Y1 HDSP-C2L1 HDSP-C2A1 Common Anode, Right Hand Decimal
HDSP-C2E3 HDSP-C2G3 HDSP-C2Y3 HDSP-C2L3 HDSP-C2A3 Common Cathode, Right Hand Decimal
Package Dimensions
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in millimeter.
2. Unless otherwise stated, the tolerance is ± 0.25mm.